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COMMISSIONERS 
SUSAN BITTER SMITH - Chairman 
BOB STUMP 
BOB BURNS 
DOUG LITTLE 
TOM FORESE 

IN THE MATTER OF THE 1 
APPLICATION OF GRANITE ) 
MOUNTAIN WATER COMPANY, ) 

CONNECTION CONTROL AND ) 
INC. FOR APPROVAL OF A CROSS- ) 

BACKFLOW PREVENTION TARIFF ) 

Anzona Corporation Commission 

APR 2 2015 

DOCKET NO. W-02467A-15-0029 

ADMINISTRATIVE CLOSURE 

NUMBER 75003 Amended 

i request to close the above-referenced matter was filed on, March 3 1,201 5 by Renee de la 
iuente, Administrative Assistant I11 for the Utilities Division. By memo, this tariff became 
:ffective by operation of law on March 5,2015. 

in Administrative Closure Number has been assigned to this matter which officially closes the 
locket. This is not a signed order of the Commission and is for record keeping purposes 
,nly. 

f you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at (602) 542-3477. 

Administrative Closure Number issued 
On this 1 st day of April 201 5.  

KayMedca \ 
Docket Administrator 
Docket Control 
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Docket No. W-02467A-15-0029 

A copy of the foregoing Administrative Closure was mailed to the following by the Docket Control 
Center on April 1,2015. 

Steven M. Olea, Director 
Utilities Division 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Janice Award, Chief Legal Counsel 
Legal Division 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Lyn Farmer - A.C.C. Chief Hearing Officer 
Hearing Division 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Ray Jones 
18835 N. Thompson Peak Pkwy. - 21 5 
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255 

15 

16 
By: 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

v 

Decision No. 75003 


